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DECEMBER 2015

COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 58 780 825 80.13%
+ RENTAL 15 622 519 83.44%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 7 53 47 88.68%
+ RENTAL 3 78 77 98.72%
OPEN STORAGE 77 661 616 93.198%
+ RENTAL 62 797 786 98.62%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 1 8 8 100.00%
SUB TOTAL 223 2999 2678 89.30%
Service Requests
(called in by public} 8 409 366 89.49%
+RENTAL 18 351 304 86.61%
TOTAL 249 3759 3348 89.07%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS  STARTED
RECEIVED BY TOTALS
INSPECTORS

2015-DEC 26 223 249

2014-DEC 22 250 272

2013-DEC 41 87 128

2012-DEC 60 110 170




Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee
Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit
Rental Registration Fee
Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Permit Fees Total

HVAC Ciass A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer
Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$53,052
$12,180
$3,702
$8,408
$217
$1,006
$130
$540
$100
$250
$79,674

$3,760

$640
$2,320
$1,000

$7,720

$87,394




