LA CROSSE FIRE DEDARTMENT-DIVISION OF FIRE DREVENTION AND BUILDING SAFETY

MONTHLY REPORT December 2015



DECEMBER 2015

		ORDERS ISSUED		COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF ORDER TO CORRECT		This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
REPAIR BUILDING		58	780	625	80.13%
•	+ RENTAL	15	622	519	83.44%
GARBAGE & REFUSE		7	53	47	88.68%
	+ RENTAL	3	78	77	98.72%
OPEN STORAGE		77	661	616	93.19%
	+ RENTAL	62	797	786	98.62%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE		1	8	8	100.00%
SUB TOTAL		223	2999	2678	89.30%
Service Requests (called in by public)		8	409	366	89.49%
	+ RENTAL	18	351	304	86.61%
TOTAL		<u>249</u>	3759	3348	<u>89.07</u> %

	COMPLAINTS RECEIVED	COMPLAINTS STARTED BY INSPECTORS	TOTALS
2015-DEC	26	223	<u>249</u>
2014-DEC	22	250	272
2013-DEC	41	87	128
2012-DEC	60	110	<u>170</u>

Fees by Account

<u>Account</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Building Permit	\$53,052
Electrical Permit	\$12,180
Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$3,702
Plumbing Permit	\$8,408
Sign Permit Fee	\$217
Miscellaneous Permit	\$1,096
Land Disturbance Permit	\$130
Rental Registration Fee	\$540
Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$100
Vacant Building Registration Fee	\$250
Permit Fees Total	\$79,674
HVAC Class A Contractor	\$3,760
HVAC Class B Contractor	\$640
HVAC Class C Installer	\$2,320
Sign Erector	\$1,000
License Fees Total	\$7,720
Grand Total for the Month	\$87,394